
MADDINGTON BUS SERVICE

Location AM

1 Apsley Road after Malindi St 7:18

2 Lyndale Av before Ropele Dr 7:25

3 Metacalfe Rd before Clovelly Cres 7:30

4 William St after Annear St 7:40

5 Brixton St before Sydenham St 7:45

6 Kenwick Rd after Gaskin Rd 7:49

7 Kenwick Rd before Myola Rd 7:50

8 Dellar Rd before Winterbourne Gld 7:56

9 Dellar Rd after Warida Wy 7:57

10 Dellar Rd after Lancaster Pl 7:59

11 Westfield St after Carabeen Rd 8:03

12 Albany Hwy before Burwash Pl 8:10

13 Albany Hwy after the Cresent 8:11

14 Albany Hwy before Gosnells Rd 8:12

15 Lumen Christi College 8:15

Location PM

1 Lumen Christi College 3:20

2 Bus stop Albany Hwy after Gosnells Rd 3:23

3 Bus stop Albany Hwy before The Cresent 3:24

4 Albany Hwy after River Ave (7/11) 3:25

5 Westfield St Bus before Carabeen Rd 3:32

6 Dellar Rd before Lancaster Pl 3:36

7 Dellar Rd before Kirin Wy 3:38

8 Dellar Rd after Winterbourne Gld 3:39

9 Kenwick Rd Before Myola Rd 3:44

10 Kenwick Rd After Gaskin Rd 3:48

11 Brixton St after Sydenham St 3:50

12 William St after Annear St 3:56

13 Metcalfe Rd before Kinlock Av 4:06

14 Lyndale Av after Ropele Dr 4:12

15 Apsley Rd after Malindi St 4:19


